AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate

014/000606

AENOR certifies that the organization

registered office
supplies

in compliance with

Trade Mark

Production site

Certification scheme

Firstissued on

Lastissued on
Validity

SANINDUSA, S.A.

ZONA INDUSTRIAL AVEIRO SUL, AP 43 3811-901 AVEIRO (Portugal)

Ceramic sanitary appliances

UNE 67001:2014

UNE-EN 13310:2016+A1:2019 (EN 13310:2015+A1:2018)

UNE-EN 13407:2016+A1:2019 (EN 13407:2015+A1:2018)

UNE-EN 14296:2016+A1:2019 (EN 14296:2015+A1:2018)
UNE-EN 14527:2016+A1:2019 (EN 14527:2016+A1:2018)

UNE-EN 14528:2016+A1:2019 (EN 14528:2015+A1:2018)

UNE-EN 14688:2016+A1:2019 (EN 14688:2015+A1:2018)
UNE-EN 997:2019 (EN 997:2018)

SANINDUSA

See annex for more information.

ZONA INDUSTRIAL AVEIRO SUL - COSTA DO VALADO 3811-555 AVEIRO
(Portugal)

In order to grant this Certificate, AENOR has tested the product and has
verified the quality system implemented for its manufacture. AENOR
performs these tasks periodically while the Certificate has not been
cancelled, in accordance with Specific Rules RP 14.01.

2014-03-19
2024-11-02
2029-11-02

Rafael GARCIA MEIRO
CEO

*

7N

ENAC

AENOR CONFIA S.A.U.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espafia
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- www.aenor.com

CERTIFICACION
1S0 17065

N°1/C-PR272




AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate

014/000606

Trade Mark

Model

AVEIRO
AVEIRO
AVEIRO
AVEIRO
AVEIRO
AVEIRO
AVEIRO
MORAIRA
MORAIRA
MORAIRA
MORAIRA
MORAIRA
MORAIRA
RIBA
ANNA
ANNA
BIAR
AGRES
PIAHOSPITALAR
ALGAR
WCKIDS
WCKIDS
LOOK
LOOK
LOOK
LOOK
LOOK
URB.Y
URB.Y
URB.Y

Annex to Certificate

SANINDUSA

Product

INODORO
INODORO
LAVABO
LAVABO
LAVABO
LAVABO

BIDE
PALTODEDUCHA
PLATODEDUCHA
PALTODEDUCHA
PALTODEDUCHA
PALTODEDUCHA
PLATODEDUCHA
LAVADERO
LAVABO
LAVABO
LAVABO
LAVABO
VERTEDERO
LAVABO
LAVABO
LAVABO
INODORO
LAVABO
LAVABO

BIDE

BIDE

LAVABO
LAVABO

BIDE

Type

DEPIES/V

DE PIE TANQUE BAJO S/H
DE55cm

DE60cm

DE 66 cm
SEMIENCASTRADO
DEPIE

70x70

800x 800

90x72

100x70

120x80

900x 900

DE ENCIMERA

DE BAJO-ENCIMERA
DE BAJO-ENCIMERA
DE BAJO-ENCIMERA
505x410

DE SOBREENCIMERA

DE PIE DE TANQUE BA]JO
MURAL

MURAL

DEPIE

DEPIE

MURAL

MURAL

DEPIE

Firstissuedon 2014-03-19
Lastissuedon 2024-11-02
Validity = 2029-11-02

7N

ENAC

CERTIFICACION
1SO 17065
N°1/C-PR272

Reference

103021
103022
103300
103310
103320
103350
103410
107150
107170
107182
107192
107212
107250
108600
118330
118340
118350
118370
118610
118739
125300
125310
134021
134330
134340
134410
134415
140300
140310
140410

AENOR CONFIA S.A.U.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espafia
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- www.aenor.com
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